PA168 - SWIMMING SHORTS

PA168 SWIMMING SHORTS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

B Black B crush orange

XS
25
33
11.25
36.20
48

25
35
12
37.70
51

Fluorescent Yellow

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

105 g/m?2

Outer: 100% polyamide - 105 gsm

100% polyester integrated mesh knit briefs - 65 gsm

Polyester/cotton waist lining - 80 gsm

Light fabric

Trendy style

2 side pockets and 1 back pocket with eyelet, flap and tear release fastening
Decorative inner elasticated waistband with drawstring

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh, Ethiopia

@ B = =X

52026 : p. 329
52025 : p. 303

M L XL 2XL 3XL
25 25 25 25 25
37 39 41 43 46
12.75 13.50 14.25 15 15.75
39.20 40.70 42.20 43.70 45.45
54 57 60 63 67
B Light Turquoise B Rred B svorty Navy
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